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Board of High School and Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj

UP board 12th Result 2025 (UPMSP Intermediate Result 2025)

The UP Board 12th Result 2025 name wise Declared Online. Check 12th result UP Board at upresults.nic.in 12th result 2025 & at UP board Inter result IndiaResults.com live.

Roll No

Name

Subject

GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
ACCOUNTANCY
BUSINESS STUDIES
ECONOMICS

Total Marks
F1 Total
Result

Division

Click here for Admission Enquiry

070
075
053
057
075

Personal Details

2255510238

ARYAN VERMA

Marks Details

II III

Final Result

330

PASSED

FIRST DIV

Iv \" Pract Total
070
075D

057
075D
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